—
ABB MEASUREMENT & ANALYTICS |  DATA SHEET
WaterMaster FEW530
Electromagnetic water meter
2 WATERMASTER FEW530 ELECTROMAGNETIC WATER METER  |   DS/FEW530/FET3-EN REV.  A
—
Measurement made easy
Cost effective and superior alternative to

8 WATERMASTER FEW530 ELECTROMAGNETIC WATER METER  |   DS/FEW530/FET3-EN REV.  A
—
Ordering information
WaterMaster wafer flowmeter – integral transmitter
•	 FEW531.Y0.V4.F.0050.W1.E2.U.1.D.0.D.70.A.2.G0.B.FET3+3KXF271100U0084-1
•	 FEW531.Y0.V4.F.0080.W1.E2.U.1.D.0.D.70.A.2.G0.B.FET3+3KXF271100U0084-2
•	 FEW531.Y0.V4.F.0100.W1.E2.U.1.D.0.D.70.A.2.G0.B.FET3+3KXF271100U0084-3
•	 FEW531.Y0.V4.F.0125.W1.E2.U.1.D.0.D.70.A.2.G0.B.FET3+3KXF271100U0084-4
•	 FEW531.Y0.V4.F.0150.W1.E2.U.1.D.0.D.70.A.2.G0.B.FET3+3KXF271100U0084-5
•	 FEW531.Y0.V4.F.0200.W1.E2.U.1.D.0.D.70.A.2.G0.B.FET3+3KXF271100U0084-6
•	 FEW531.Y0.V4.F.0250.W1.E2.U.1.D.0.D.70.A.2.G0.B.FET3+3KXF271100U0084-7
WaterMaster wafer flowmeter – remote transmitter
•	 FEW532.Y0.A2.K1.F.0050.W1.E2.U.1.D.0.D.70.A.2.G0.B.SC2.FET3+3KXF271100U0084-1
•	 FEW532.Y0.A2.K1.F.0080.W1.E2.U.1.D.0.D.70.A.2.G0.B.SC2.FET3+3KXF271100U0084-2
•	 FEW532.Y0.A2.K1.F.0100.W1.E2.U.1.D.0.D.70.A.2.G0.B.SC2.FET3+3KXF271100U0084-3
•	 FEW532.Y0.A2.K1.F.0125.W1.E2.U.1.D.0.D.70.A.2.G0.B.SC2.FET3+3KXF271100U0084-4
•	 FEW532.Y0.A2.K1.F.0150.W1.E2.U.1.D.0.D.70.A.2.G0.B.SC2.FET3+3KXF271100U0084-5
•	 FEW532.Y0.A2.K1.F.0200.W1.E2.U.1.D.0.D.70.A.2.G0.B.SC2.FET3+3KXF271100U0084-6
•	 FEW532.Y0.A2.K1.F.0250.W1.E2.U.1.D.0.D.70.A.2.G0.B.SC2.FET3+3KXF271100U0084-7
9WATERMASTER FEW530 ELECTROMAGNETIC WATER METER  |   DS/FEW530/FET3-EN REV.  A
—
Accessories
Description Part number